BPOEX10P2PWE
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
Type of Filter:
B = Bag
Material:
PEEX = Polyester
extended life felt
POEX = Polypropylene
extended life felt
Micron Rating:
5, 10, 25, 50 and 100
Cover:
P = Plain (no cover)
Size:
1: 7” x 16” (17.78 cm x 40.64 cm)
2: 7” x 32” (17.78 cm x 81.28 cm)
Ring:
P = Polyloc
PE = Polyester Polyloc
COP = Commercial plastic ring
S = Snap fit (available
with sewn seams only)
Suffix:
WE = Welded seam construction
Extended Life Felt